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Vértex Fjallmaraton

Valadalen 2010-08-07

Resultat Fjallmaraton Solo DAMER

FIALLMARATON

Plats Startnr  Tavlande Forening/Klubb Tid Ottfjallet Nordbottnen Ottsjo Villiste
1 292 Therese Svensson Asarna IK 4:54:41 4:04:52 2:48:59 1:32:43 0:51:37
2 244 Martina HO6k Silva Gerber Adventure 5:29:31 4:36:45 3:09:42 1:40:19 0:56:29
3 239 Lisa Lindblom STF Jamtlandsfjallen 5:35:09 4:45:36 3:17:29 1:45:44 0:59:39
4 211 Gunilla Cedergren Sandviken 5:35:35 4:40:57 3:11:50 1:46:10 0:57:54
5 229 Lisa Sundberg 5:40:06 4:49:19 3:25:22 1:58:32 1:.07:17
6 210 Chloé Gendron Vancouver, Canada 5:40:27 4:45:00 3:13:08 1:46:54 0:58:59
7 230 Louise Andersson Spif Triathlon 5:41:18 4:47:43 3:24:02 1:55:22 1:05:05
8 224 Ulla Ostling Graso 5:48:40 4:51:55 3:19:23 1:50:47 1:01:44
9 225 Ingmarie Nilsson Hasselby SK 5:52:53 4:53:08 3:26:22 1:53:41 0:59:22
10 237 Sofia Asplund Hogby IF 6:11:35 5:09:13 3:34:01 1:53:50 1:02:18
11 216 Anna Aberg IKJ Haninge 6:12:24 5:09:44 3:32:.01 1:55:54 1:04:30
11 217 Jeanette Rubertsson IKJ Haninge 6:12:24 5:09:40 3:32:00 1:55:51 1:04:33
13 222 Camilla Ringstrom AXA Sports Club 6:15:43 5:15:01 3:46:59 2:04:49 1:09:18
14 235 Elin Fredriksson IKSU Multisport 6:16:40 5:15:30 3:42:19 2:02:56 1:07:29
15 243 Sandra Pettersson 6:17:25 5:11:26 3:30:35 1:51:37 1:02:06
16 221 Asa Krisell Are SLK 6:20:35 5:18:54 3:44:04 2:00:03 1:06:38
17 228 Malin Lemurell Solvikingarna 6:21:42 5:19:21 3:39:54 2:02:08 1:.07:11
18 205 Karin Svingstedt Stockvik Skidor 6:23:55 5:16:46 3:40:33 1:59:58 1:06:10
19 256 Christina Olsén Mullhyttans IF 6:29:14 5:30:18 3:41:58 2:02:46 1:07:11
20 204 Tonje Lerfald Nilssen Grong IL, Norge 6:33:47 IT 3:38:10 1:56:13 1:05:19
21 234 Annie Larsson A&E Sportmannschaft 6:40:33 5:35:52 3:51:50 1:56:22 1:03:54
22 233 Malin Sjostrom Ostersund 6:43:08 5:36:39 3:51:10 2:07:54 1:10:25
23 247 Ruby Moen Oslo Sportslag 6:50:54 5:35:44 3:57:15 2:12:32 1:10:17
24 227 Linnea Holmqvist AXA Sports Club 6:53:12 5:46:27 4:03:28 2:06:50 1:09:11
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238
209
282
240
215
218
236
214
212
232
208
226
219
223
231
206
213

Pia Sandvik Wiklund
Gerda Nilsson Tjernstrom
Iréne Burman

Katarina Sthal

Barbro Nilsson

Pernilla Johansson

Anna Lilja

Ann-Sofie Forsmark
Nicole Mattsson

Lena Olofsson

Marika Nikula

Petra Ingberg

Anna Ostberg

Elisabeth Nygardh Lundhag
Josefine Bjoérklund
Camilla Autio

Asa Backman

Annica Karlsson

Emelie Forsbherg

Maria Lundgren

Team Stockholm Marathon

Svettpéarlorna
Solvikingarna

IKJ Haninge
Norrkdping

Unicef springer for livet
Team Ultrasweden LK
Trangsvikens IF

Arsta Havsbad
Finland, Vichtis
Valadalen SK
Kolasens skidférening

Bjorklinge SOK
Sandviken

IFK Umeé

6:54:41
6:55:56
7:14:40
7:15:13
7:16:55
7:21:39
7:24:37
7:32:56
8:19:46
8:23:48
8:32:06
8:35:13
8:45:05
8:49:43
9:19:06
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

5:41:48
5:47:25
6:02:36
6:03:03
6:03:52
6:08:11
6:13:17
6:12:48
7:00:24
6:56:42
7:14:50
6:52:22
7:16:57
7:17:18
7:45:24

4:00:35
4:07:00
4:04:00
4:15:26
4:14:29
4:15:03
4:19:55
4:22:57
4:58:21
5:02:36
5:04:42
4:37:04
4:42:02
5:08:37
5:19:43
5:42:39

2:01:57
2:13:59
2:14:16
2:13:43
2:19:30
2:18:33
2:22:28
2:14:23
2:43:40
2:43:54
2:34:59
2:23:31
2:29:05
2:34:.47
2:52:45
2:53:32
2:16:02

1:06:54
1:08:22
1:15:21
1:12:59
1:14:28
1:15:23
1:17:47
1:14:09
1:28:36
1:27:24
1:23:20
1:17:44
1:17:40
1:22:57
1:27:25
1:29:22
1:12:42
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